
Form C 

Waiver of Opportunity to Comment 

MARIPOSA CO-OPERATIVE HOMES INC. 

I received a Notice of Opportunity to Comment dated _ ___ ____ , 2 _ _ _ 

I give up and waive my right to comment on the information described in the Notice. 

From: ______ _ ____ _ _____ _ _ _ _____ _ __ _ 

Unit#: _ _ _ 

Signatures of Members: 

Print Name Signature Date 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Signatures of Non-member Occupants (16 years and older) if household pays a geared-to­

income housing charge: 

Print Name Signature Date 

1 

2 

3 

4 

If convenient, separate waiver documents can be signed by members of the household. 


